
 

 

TERM DATES 2018-2019 

AUTUMN TERM 2018 

Monday, 3rd September  INSET DAY 
Tuesday, 4th September  Students return 8.35am (Years 7 - 11) 
Wednesday, 5th September 6th formers return 8.35am 
Monday, 24th September TRUST INSET DAY  
Friday 26th October   School closes for half term 
 
Monday 29th October – Friday, 2nd November HALF TERM 
 
Monday 5th November  Students return 8.35 am 
Friday 9th November  INSET DAY 
Thursday, 20th December End of term 
Friday, 21st December  INSET DAY  
       
Friday, 21st December – Friday, 4th January 2019 WINTER BREAK 
 

SPRING TERM 2019 
     
Monday, 7th January  Students return 8.35am 
Friday, 25th January   TRUST INSET DAY  
Thursday, 14th February  School closes for half term 
Friday, 15th February  INSET DAY  
 
Monday 18th February – Friday 22nd February HALF TERM 
 
Monday 25th February   Students return 8.35am 
Friday, 12th April  End of term 
    
Monday, 15th April – Friday, 26th April   EASTER BREAK 
 

SUMMER TERM 2019 
 

Monday 29th April   Students return 8.35am 
Monday 6th May  Bank Holiday 
Tuesday 7th May  Students return 8.35am 
Friday, 24th May  School closes for half term 
 
Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May HALF TERM 
 
Monday 3rd June  Students return 8.35am 
Friday, 28th June  TRUST INSET DAY 
Friday 19th July   End of term  
Monday, 22nd July  INSET DAY     
 

Public Examinations Results 
 
Thursday 15th August 2019 A Level Results day 
Thursday 22nd August 2019 GCSE Results day 


